OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF
COLLIN COUNTY, TEXAS

JIM SKINNER, SHERIFF

DATE: August 30, 2021

TO: Collin County Commissioners Court
FROM: Jim Skinner, Collin County Sheriff J‘Qé

RE: Change Order to Motorola Contract for P-25 System

Change Order to Motorola Contract for P-25 system
Change Order #16

Extend Contract Implementation through 11/30/2021

There is no additional cost to this change order, the contract value remains $11,480,937.03.

JOS/ch

4300 Community Avenue, McKinney, TX 75071
Sheriff's Office (972) 547-5100 | Detention (972) 547-5200 | www.collincountysheriff.org



