Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment Six (6) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Motorola Solutions, Inc. Contract P25 Trunked Radio Replacement

1507 LBJ Freeway
Suite 700
Farmers Branch, TX 75234

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2016-986-12-19

Contract No.

2016-020

Effective Date 19-Mar-18

Change Amendment No. 2017-433-06-19

Change Amendment No. 2017-551-08-07

Change Amendment No. 2017-706-09-18

Change Amendment No. 2017-966-12-04

Change Amendment No. 2018-010-01-08

Q@ rNRE

Change Amendment No.

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

ltar #1 Hardware to add Electric Strike and Storeroom Function Lockset to $  1.044.00
Farmersville Shelter

Iltem #2 Copeville Grounding and Rusted Panels $ 3,187.50
ltem #3 $5,000 credit due to Project Manager Change $ (5,000.00)
Item #4 Wilmeth Tower Remediation $ 502,906.25
ltem #5 Celina Tower Remediation $ 108,243.75
Item #6 Verona Tower Remediation $ 34,012.50

Total $ 644,394.00

Theioriginal (CONMrACESUMEY WS «omic strsats s wailbian &b S0 50 St B e 2 :
Net change to Amendment(s) (show $ plus, minus or unchanged)

Amendment No. 1
Amendment No. 2
Amendment No. 3
Amendment No. 4
Amendment No. 3
Amendment No. 6

TOTAL AMENDMENT TO DATE

The new (contract sum) including this Amendment willbe . ... ... ... .....

$ 941880

$(177,039.74)
$(115,159.00)

$ 17.555.00
$ 16,166.67
$ 644,394.00
$ 395,335.73

$ 10,707,781.00

$ 11,103,116.73

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

David Walker (print name)

Motorola Solutions, Inc.
1507 LBJ Freeway, Suite 700
Dallas, TX 75202

SIGNATURE
TITLE:

DATE:

Territory Services Director

3/S/ 5

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPB, CPPO
Purchasing Agent
DATE:






